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Race

Race Date
Race status
Race type
Result status

Name
Amanda Kitchen

Victoria Longstaff

Rhiann Taylor
Helen Recchia

Lune 2
26/03/2017
Regional

Final

Club
Independent
Duddon
Duddon

Malton + Norton

Michelle SandersorDuddon

Emily Longstaff

Tom Dawson
Jan Mazur

Brandon Wilson
Scott Wilson
Joe Birtwhistle
Andrew Hanson
Owen Wilson
Paul Roebuck
Lee Bentley
Chris Ashcroft
Simon Goddard
Roy Garriock
Mark Jackson
Connor Bentley

Michael Anderson

Alan Blackburn
Peter Roscoe
Ryan Bentley
Bill Innes
Zander Magee
Daniel Noonan

Duddon

Duddon
Duddon

Duddon
Duddon
Pennine CC
Independent
Duddon

Malton+Norton CC

Duddon

Bradford & Bingley

Lancaster

OAG

Duddon
Duddon

OAG

OAG

Duddon

Malton + Norton
Duddon
Duddon

Class Age
WK1 V45
WK1 U16
WK1 U23
WK1 V60
WK1 S
WwCl U18
Mkl S
Mk1i U10
MK1 U18
MK1 V50
MK1 U23
MK1 V45
MK1 Ul6
MK1 V55
MK1 V35
MK1 V45
MK1 S
MK1 V55
MK1 V55
MK1 Ul2
MK1 V60
MK1 V60
MK1 V75
MK1 U8
MK1 V45
MK1 U8
MK1 U12

Points
2000
1962
1952
1626
1616

2000

1959
1483

2000
1990
1979
1938
1897
1772
1772
1772
1752
1690
1648
1597
1493
1441
1400
1379
1369
1348
1317
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